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Men / J1 / 11-14
Session: 3H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bryce Crawford813
Gymcats

11.500 11.000 11.60010.900 11.60011.600 68.200
13T 2T 14T 1T 2T 1 1 

1 

Casey Jones1461
Rising Star

11.600 9.900 11.30011.600 11.20011.600 67.200
10T 10 1 5T 2T 8T 2 

2 

Charlie Daines814
Gymcats

12.100 8.400 11.60011.100 11.40011.600 66.200
1* 29 8T 1T 2T 3T 3T

3T

Owen Costlow1876
Xtreme

12.100 10.000 11.00010.900 11.10011.100 66.200
1* 7T 14T 12T 5T 10T 3T

3T

Tyler Brooks812
Gymcats

11.300 10.400 10.90011.100 11.30011.100 66.100
17T 5 8T 20T 5T 6T 5 

5 

Nico Quintana1875
Xtreme

11.800 10.000 11.20011.000 11.40010.300 65.700
4T 7T 12T 10 16T 3T 6 

6 

Kailo Owhadi1420
Payke

11.900 11.000 10.60010.700 10.60010.800 65.600
3 2T 22T 30T 8T 22T 7 

7 

Paxton Hansen784
Gymcats

9.400 11.400 11.00010.100 11.50011.800 65.200
36 1 28T 12T 1 2 8 

8 

Christian Reynolds1460
Rising Star

11.700 9.700 10.90010.800 11.20010.700 65.000
8T 13T 19T 20T 10T 8T 9 

9 

Maxwell Taub1275
New England

11.400 9.500 11.40011.100 10.70010.300 64.400
15T 19T 8T 3T 16T 19T 10 

10 

Parham Moradi1418
Payke

11.100 9.600 11.00011.300 11.00010.300 64.300
21 16T 4T 12T 16T 13T 11 

11 

Brayden Comeau746
Gym Village

10.800 10.000 10.90011.400 10.90010.200 64.200
24T 7T 3 20T 21T 16T 12T

12T

Joshua Irias580
Eyas

11.300 8.900 11.00010.900 11.00011.100 64.200
17T 25 14T 12T 5T 13T 12T

12T

Kyle Iannopollo1769
Triumph

11.000 9.700 10.20011.200 11.40010.600 64.100
22 13T 6T 35 12T 3T 14 

14 

Justin Zarlinski1330
OGA-MI

10.400 9.600 11.30011.500 10.40010.500 63.700
29T 16T 2 5T 14 24T 15 

15 

Sean Elmido845
Gymnastics World-CA

11.600 9.100 11.00010.900 10.70010.300 63.600
10T 22T 14T 12T 16T 19T 16T

16T

Ryan Grusby1767
Top Squad

10.400 10.600 11.30010.300 10.20010.800 63.600
29T 4 27 5T 8T 28 16T

16T

Beau Merz1301
North Shore-Minn.

11.800 8.800 11.30010.700 10.90010.000 63.500
4* 26 22* 5T 24* 16T 18T

18T

Jax Kreshock1874
Xtreme

11.800 9.400 10.80010.100 11.10010.300 63.500
4* 21 28T 25T 16T 10T 18T

18T

Kadin Ramalho747
Gym Village

11.300 9.500 11.00010.700 11.00010.000 63.500
17T 19T 22* 12T 24* 13T 18T

18T

Oliver Green844
Gymnastics World-CA

11.500 9.100 10.90010.000 11.30010.200 63.000
13T 22T 33 20T 21T 6T 21 

21 

Conner Bates781
GymWorld Central

10.900 9.700 10.80010.800 10.30010.400 62.900
23 13T 19T 25T 15 27 22 

22 

Zachary Harthcock542
Eagle-TX

11.600 10.100 11.00011.300 8.50010.200 62.700
10T 6 4T 12T 21T 36 23 

23 

Nate Maretzki1766
Top Squad

11.800 8.300 11.00010.800 10.70010.000 62.600
4T 30 19T 12T 24T 19T 24 

24 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryan Feldman846
Gymnastics World-CA

11.200 9.800 10.60010.100 11.1009.400 62.200
20 11T 28T 30T 30 10T 25 

25 

Corey Meehan1774
Triumph

11.400 7.800 11.40010.900 10.9009.300 61.700
15T 32 14T 3T 31 16T 26 

26 

Nolan Levy555
Emerald City

9.500 9.600 10.70011.100 9.80010.700 61.400
34T 16T 8T 29 10T 30 27 

27 

Timothy Harmon848
Gymnastics World-CA

10.800 9.000 11.10010.100 10.6009.700 61.300
24T 24 28T 11 28 22T 28 

28 

Noah Martin543
Eagle-TX

9.500 9.800 10.80011.000 9.50010.000 60.600
34T 11T 12T 25T 24T 32 29 

29 

Daniel Solis1884
Rockwall

11.700 6.200 11.30011.200 8.60010.600 59.600
8T 35 6T 5T 12T 35 30 

30 

Jadyn Campbell556
Emerald City

10.500 8.200 10.40010.700 8.9009.200 57.900
28 31 22T 33T 32T 33 31 

31 

Cole Preston1329
OGA-MI

9.700 6.900 10.50010.100 10.4009.600 57.200
33 33T 28T 32 29 24T 32 

32 

Ethan Gamache352
Dardano's

10.600 8.500 10.80010.500 8.7007.800 56.900
27 27T 26 25T 35 34 33 

33 

Ethan Conklin350
Dardano's

10.800 8.500 10.9006.000 10.4008.200 54.800
24T 27T 34T 20T 34 24T 34 

34 

Cyrus Farasat850
Gymnastics World-CA

10.200 6.900 10.4006.000 9.6009.200 52.300
31T 33T 34T 33T 32T 31 35 

35 

Omer Bishri842
Gymnastics World-CA

10.200 0.000 0.0004.000 10.1007.700 32.000
31T 36 36 36 36 29 36 

36 
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Men / J1 / 15-18
Session: 3H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mason Williamson815
Gymcats

11.800 10.700 12.80011.300 11.20011.600 69.400
1T 2 2 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Aaron Xanthos1382
Oregon

11.800 11.000 12.00011.400 11.80010.900 68.900
1T 1 1 2 4T 1 2 

2 

Ryan Fletcher1877
Xtreme

11.500 10.500 11.10010.600 11.00010.400 65.100
4 3T 11T 6T 12 6T 3 

3 

Ryan Hertz1331
OGA-MI

11.300 10.000 11.20011.000 10.90010.500 64.900
8 6T 3T 5 10T 9* 4T

4T

Rowan Cuda1551
Scherbo's

11.200 9.900 11.00010.800 10.90011.100 64.900
9T 8 9T 8 2T 9* 4T

4T

Will Landa622
GA-Atlanta

11.000 10.300 10.40011.000 11.40010.700 64.800
12T 5 3T 17 9 2 6 

6 

Ryan Pomfred1882
New England

11.200 10.000 11.60010.800 10.50010.500 64.600
9T 6T 9T 4 10T 13T 7 

7 

Logan Pentecost581
Eyas

11.400 8.800 11.10010.900 11.20010.900 64.300
5T 14 7T 6T 4T 3T 8 

8 

Sean Gibbons354
Dardano's

10.900 10.500 11.80010.300 11.0009.500 64.000
14 3T 14 3 15 6T 9T

9T

Rylan Hunt1302
North Shore-Minn.

11.700 8.400 10.90011.000 11.20010.800 64.000
3 16 3T 9T 7T 3T 9T

9T

Declan Regehr557
Emerald City

11.400 8.500 10.70011.000 10.00010.800 62.400
5T 15 3T 13T 7T 15 11 

11 

Mason Krasnoff1303
North Shore-Minn.

10.500 8.900 10.80010.100 10.50010.900 61.700
15 12T 15T 11T 4T 13T 12 

12 

Ian Blashe849
Gymnastics World-CA

11.000 7.700 10.90010.600 10.70010.100 61.000
12T 18 11T 9T 13T 12 13 

13 

Dean Burross783
GymWorld Central

9.500 9.500 10.50010.000 11.0009.300 59.800
16 11 17 16 16 6T 14 

14 

Corbin Sprafka885
Gymworld-OH

11.100 8.300 10.6009.700 9.80010.100 59.600
11 17 18 15 13T 16 15 

15 

Troy Hulburt1164
MEGA

11.400 9.800 10.80010.100 0.0008.200 50.300
5T 9 15T 11T 18 17T 16 

16 

Haden Paravecino1304
North Shore-Minn.

0.000 8.900 0.00010.400 10.90011.100 41.300
17T 12T 13 18T 2T 9T 17 

17 

Trevor Nolan1165
MEGA

0.000 9.700 10.70010.900 0.0008.600 39.900
17T 10 7T 13T 17 17T 18 

18 

Elijah Zickel1011
Incline-CO

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
17* 19* 19* 18* 19* 17* 19*

19*

Trexton Brinkerhoff1010
Incline-CO

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
17* 19* 19* 18* 19* 17* 19*

19*
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Men / J1 / All Ages
Session: 3H

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymcats * 207.500 35.400 33.100 33.500 36.000 35.000 34.500
12 1 1 1 1

2 Xtreme * 197.400 35.700 30.500 32.500 33.300 31.800 33.600
31 2 4 3 2

3 North Shore-Minn. * 191.500 34.000 26.600 32.100 33.000 32.800 33.000
4T4 5 5 2 4

4 Gymnastics World-CA * 190.600 34.300 28.000 31.600 33.000 30.600 33.100
4T3 3 6 5T 3

5 OGA-MI * 185.800 31.400 26.500 32.600 33.000 30.600 31.700
4T6T 6 3 5T 5

6 Emerald City * 181.700 31.400 26.300 32.800 31.800 30.700 28.700
76T 7 2 4 7

7 Dardano's * 175.700 32.300 27.500 26.800 33.500 25.500 30.100
25 4 7 7 6

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


